
# Mesure Tour
1 LARROZE MAXIME 9 Tours

1 15:06:48.92 04:40.29
2 15:12:14.67 05:25.75
3 15:17:35.08 05:20.42
4 15:22:59.86 05:24.79
5 15:28:22.91 05:23.05
6 15:33:45.83 05:22.93
7 15:39:07.69 05:21.86
8 15:44:30.00 05:22.32
9 15:49:53.81 05:23.81

2 LOIRE HORACIO 9 Tours
1 15:06:36.24 04:27.61
2 15:11:44.46 05:08.22
3 15:16:58.01 05:13.55
4 15:22:13.66 05:15.65
5 15:27:32.11 05:18.46
6 15:32:51.33 05:19.22
7 15:38:06.31 05:14.99
8 15:43:20.88 05:14.57
9 15:48:38.01 05:17.14

3 GONZALEZ TRYSTAN 9 Tours
1 15:07:06.30 04:57.67
2 15:12:32.29 05:25.99
3 15:18:05.26 05:32.98
4 15:23:40.24 05:34.99
5 15:29:13.99 05:33.75
6 15:34:55.22 05:41.24
7 15:40:33.70 05:38.48
8 15:46:10.09 05:36.39
9 15:51:42.35 05:32.27

4 LASSALLE JEAN FRANCOIS 9 Tours
1 15:06:42.75 04:34.12
2 15:12:04.58 05:21.83
3 15:17:25.46 05:20.89
4 15:22:45.12 05:19.66
5 15:28:06.62 05:21.50
6 15:33:25.23 05:18.61
7 15:38:41.83 05:16.61
8 15:44:04.11 05:22.28
9 15:49:24.95 05:20.84

5 LARROUY AXEL 9 Tours
1 15:07:06.83 04:58.20
2 15:12:41.03 05:34.20
3 15:18:20.00 05:38.98
4 15:23:55.61 05:35.61
5 15:29:31.64 05:36.04



6 15:36:06.15 06:34.51
7 15:41:52.02 05:45.88
8 15:47:42.15 05:50.13
9 15:53:41.77 05:59.63

6 LARROUY HUGO 9 Tours
1 15:06:56.08 04:47.45
2 15:12:19.27 05:23.20
3 15:17:43.09 05:23.82
4 15:23:09.06 05:25.98
5 15:28:33.50 05:24.44
6 15:33:55.25 05:21.76
7 15:39:23.43 05:28.18
8 15:45:03.10 05:39.68
9 15:50:44.90 05:41.80

7 LO THOMAS 9 Tours
1 15:07:03.24 04:54.61
2 15:12:19.59 05:16.35
3 15:17:44.22 05:24.64
4 15:23:07.27 05:23.05
5 15:28:31.06 05:23.79
6 15:33:55.04 05:23.99
7 15:39:17.77 05:22.73
8 15:44:43.24 05:25.48
9 15:50:02.84 05:19.61

8 DUSSAUCY NICOLAS 9 Tours
1 15:07:05.70 04:57.07
2 15:12:36.99 05:31.30
3 15:18:13.94 05:36.95
4 15:23:55.86 05:41.93
5 15:29:31.82 05:35.96
6 15:35:05.04 05:33.22
7 15:40:38.25 05:33.22
8 15:46:12.59 05:34.34
9 15:51:45.92 05:33.33

9 PELISSON ENZO 9 Tours
1 15:06:53.84 04:45.21
2 15:12:19.47 05:25.63
3 15:17:42.22 05:22.75
4 15:23:10.08 05:27.87
5 15:28:36.16 05:26.08
6 15:34:08.06 05:31.91
7 15:39:45.08 05:37.02
8 15:45:43.04 05:57.97
9 15:51:16.95 05:33.91

10 HAURAT TONY 9 Tours
1 15:06:48.74 04:40.11
2 15:12:14.49 05:25.75



3 15:17:35.24 05:20.76
4 15:23:00.06 05:24.82
5 15:28:23.10 05:23.04
6 15:33:46.01 05:22.91
7 15:39:07.90 05:21.90
8 15:44:30.19 05:22.29
9 15:49:54.35 05:24.16

11 JEANNERUE SEBASTIEN 9 Tours
1 15:07:10.92 05:02.29
2 15:12:48.49 05:37.57
3 15:18:26.57 05:38.09
4 15:24:00.21 05:33.65
5 15:29:32.38 05:32.17
6 15:35:05.38 05:33.01
7 15:40:38.73 05:33.35
8 15:46:12.88 05:34.16
9 15:51:46.52 05:33.64

12 DUPLANTIER BENJAMIN 9 Tours
1 15:07:09.01 05:00.38
2 15:12:39.35 05:30.34
3 15:18:14.23 05:34.89
4 15:23:45.47 05:31.24
5 15:29:23.35 05:37.88
6 15:35:04.91 05:41.56
7 15:40:38.50 05:33.60
8 15:46:04.42 05:25.93
9 15:51:36.27 05:31.86

13 ARRICASTRES JEROME 9 Tours
1 15:06:56.20 04:47.57
2 15:12:16.79 05:20.60
3 15:17:38.89 05:22.10
4 15:23:06.40 05:27.51
5 15:28:30.86 05:24.47
6 15:33:55.52 05:24.66
7 15:39:18.50 05:22.99
8 15:44:43.71 05:25.22
9 15:50:01.53 05:17.82

31 DIAZ OLIVIER 9 Tours
1 15:07:50.45 05:03.89
2 15:13:32.63 05:42.18
3 15:19:12.77 05:40.15
4 15:24:50.85 05:38.08
5 15:30:39.15 05:48.31
6 15:36:17.72 05:38.58
7 15:42:01.75 05:44.03
8 15:47:40.49 05:38.74
9 15:53:23.31 05:42.83



32 LISABOIS LOLA 9 Tours
1 15:07:54.51 05:07.95
2 15:13:36.74 05:42.24
3 15:19:22.14 05:45.40
4 15:25:07.56 05:45.43
5 15:31:14.12 06:06.56
6 15:37:03.63 05:49.52
7 15:42:50.40 05:46.77
8 15:48:42.20 05:51.81
9 15:54:34.81 05:52.61

33 LAFFITTE GUY 8 Tours
1 15:08:00.44 05:13.88
2 15:13:46.15 05:45.72
3 15:19:47.56 06:01.41
4 15:25:43.26 05:55.70
5 15:31:41.29 05:58.04
6 15:37:37.52 05:56.23
7 15:43:31.98 05:54.47
8 15:49:30.74 05:58.77

34 COLLIAU THIERRY 8 Tours
1 15:08:04.39 05:17.83
2 15:13:53.43 05:49.05
3 15:19:44.17 05:50.74
4 15:25:39.11 05:54.95
5 15:31:39.00 05:59.89
6 15:37:48.92 06:09.93
7 15:44:10.06 06:21.15
8 15:50:46.00 06:35.94

35 VIGNEAU LIONEL 9 Tours
1 15:07:45.31 04:58.75
2 15:13:30.15 05:44.84
3 15:19:06.67 05:36.52
4 15:24:47.80 05:41.14
5 15:30:32.43 05:44.63
6 15:36:17.27 05:44.85
7 15:42:01.49 05:44.22
8 15:47:48.54 05:47.06
9 15:53:57.58 06:09.04

36 DULAC JEAN-PHILIPPE 4 Tours
1 15:07:50.13 05:03.57
2 15:13:32.41 05:42.29
3 15:19:11.09 05:38.69
4 15:24:59.55 05:48.46

37 CEPRE CEDRIC 9 Tours
1 15:07:52.31 05:05.75
2 15:13:35.65 05:43.34
3 15:19:19.74 05:44.10



4 15:25:04.73 05:44.99
5 15:30:47.32 05:42.60
6 15:36:33.79 05:46.47
7 15:42:19.50 05:45.72
8 15:48:13.60 05:54.11
9 15:54:07.65 05:54.05

38 TOULET JEAN-LOUIS 9 Tours
1 15:07:49.02 05:02.46
2 15:13:34.03 05:45.02
3 15:19:10.90 05:36.87
4 15:24:49.54 05:38.65
5 15:30:28.66 05:39.12
6 15:36:06.39 05:37.73
7 15:41:52.29 05:45.90
8 15:47:40.84 05:48.56
9 15:53:23.45 05:42.61

39 LANCELLE THEO 9 Tours
1 15:07:45.10 04:58.54
2 15:13:36.18 05:51.09
3 15:19:21.49 05:45.31
4 15:25:04.00 05:42.52
5 15:30:47.26 05:43.26
6 15:36:33.73 05:46.47
7 15:42:17.82 05:44.09
8 15:48:06.86 05:49.05
9 15:54:00.82 05:53.96

40 DUSSAUCY VALENTIN 8 Tours
1 15:07:41.70 04:55.14
2 15:13:25.11 05:43.41
3 15:19:06.88 05:41.78
4 15:24:49.11 05:42.23
5 15:30:48.20 05:59.10
6 15:36:48.05 05:59.85
7 15:42:56.14 06:08.10
8 15:49:10.69 06:14.55

41 CAUBARRUS JULIEN 8 Tours
1 15:08:04.15 05:17.59
2 15:13:54.86 05:50.72
3 15:19:57.60 06:02.74
4 15:26:08.28 06:10.68
5 15:32:17.26 06:08.98
6 15:38:42.22 06:24.97
7 15:45:11.72 06:29.51
8 15:51:43.55 06:31.83

42 ASSERQUET FRANCK 9 Tours
1 15:07:55.68 05:09.12
2 15:13:35.90 05:40.22



3 15:19:13.89 05:38.00
4 15:24:49.84 05:35.95
5 15:30:42.18 05:52.35
6 15:36:28.93 05:46.76
7 15:42:26.76 05:57.83
8 15:48:24.74 05:57.99
9 15:54:16.72 05:51.98

43 DAZZAN CLAUDE 9 Tours
1 15:07:43.13 04:56.57
2 15:13:05.92 05:22.79
3 15:18:33.93 05:28.02
4 15:24:04.85 05:30.92
5 15:29:31.42 05:26.57
6 15:34:59.43 05:28.02
7 15:40:23.29 05:23.86
8 15:45:55.11 05:31.82
9 15:51:29.04 05:33.93

44 LISABOIS DAVY 8 Tours
1 15:07:54.76 05:08.20
2 15:13:49.78 05:55.02
3 15:19:43.92 05:54.14
4 15:25:37.57 05:53.66
5 15:31:32.83 05:55.26
6 15:37:30.02 05:57.20
7 15:43:25.42 05:55.40
8 15:49:25.52 06:00.11

51 BRUYERE FABRICE 8 Tours
1 13:12:09.20 12:53.21
2 13:18:07.06 05:57.87
3 13:24:17.68 06:10.63
4 13:30:20.55 06:02.87
5 13:36:23.23 06:02.68
6 13:42:36.90 06:13.67
7 13:48:49.08 06:12.19
8 13:54:40.45 05:51.38

52 CRES RAPHAEL 8 Tours
1 13:12:20.47 13:04.48
2 13:18:18.46 05:58.00
3 13:25:39.08 07:20.63
4 13:31:46.11 06:07.03
5 13:37:59.70 06:13.60
6 13:44:06.56 06:06.86
7 13:50:11.94 06:05.38
8 13:56:15.72 06:03.78

53 LASSIME QUENTIN 8 Tours
1 13:12:16.30 13:00.31
2 13:17:58.02 05:41.72



3 13:23:43.54 05:45.52
4 13:29:28.72 05:45.19
5 13:35:17.48 05:48.77
6 13:41:05.62 05:48.15
7 13:46:46.00 05:40.39
8 13:52:27.35 05:41.35

54 ROTH CHARLINE 7 Tours
1 13:12:35.54 13:19.55
2 13:18:53.47 06:17.94
3 13:25:24.07 06:30.60
4 13:31:45.24 06:21.17
5 13:38:25.31 06:40.08
6 13:46:02.37 07:37.06
7 13:52:48.31 06:45.95

55 GUINLE ALAIN 8 Tours
1 13:12:02.83 12:46.84
2 13:17:52.70 05:49.87
3 13:23:54.26 06:01.57
4 13:29:50.28 05:56.02
5 13:35:47.17 05:56.90
6 13:41:43.38 05:56.21
7 13:47:40.76 05:57.39
8 13:53:44.22 06:03.47

56 CRAMPE MICHEL 8 Tours
1 13:12:12.11 12:56.12
2 13:18:10.55 05:58.44
3 13:24:10.88 06:00.34
4 13:30:12.42 06:01.54
5 13:36:12.53 06:00.11
6 13:42:11.90 05:59.38
7 13:48:12.67 06:00.77
8 13:54:19.46 06:06.80

57 JOHNSTON JAMES 8 Tours
1 13:12:36.20 13:20.21
2 13:18:41.81 06:05.61
3 13:24:41.95 06:00.15
4 13:30:50.82 06:08.87
5 13:36:57.18 06:06.36
6 13:43:05.58 06:08.41
7 13:49:08.03 06:02.46
8 13:55:09.17 06:01.14

58 FERNANDEZ MICKAEL 8 Tours
1 13:12:03.21 12:47.22
2 13:18:01.63 05:58.43
3 13:24:04.61 06:02.99
4 13:30:10.16 06:05.55
5 13:36:11.11 06:00.96



6 13:42:14.53 06:03.43
7 13:48:28.53 06:14.00
8 13:54:40.34 06:11.82

59 WALTER STEPHANE 8 Tours
1 13:12:12.25 12:56.26
2 13:18:07.88 05:55.63
3 13:24:10.56 06:02.68
4 13:30:11.86 06:01.30
5 13:36:10.85 05:59.00
6 13:42:09.90 05:59.05
7 13:48:04.61 05:54.72
8 13:54:08.03 06:03.42

60 DUBOSC BAPTISTE 7 Tours
1 13:12:22.30 13:06.31
2 13:18:16.33 05:54.03
3 13:24:13.02 05:56.70
4 13:30:10.99 05:57.98
5 13:36:04.44 05:53.45
6 13:41:58.80 05:54.36
7 13:48:31.52 06:32.73

61 MARCU JEROME 8 Tours
1 13:12:42.23 13:26.24
2 13:19:02.08 06:19.86
3 13:25:21.18 06:19.11
4 13:31:35.68 06:14.50
5 13:37:51.16 06:15.49
6 13:44:06.31 06:15.15
7 13:50:26.43 06:20.12
8 13:56:57.97 06:31.54

62 DUBOSC LAURENT 8 Tours
1 13:12:38.50 13:22.51
2 13:18:43.80 06:05.30
3 13:24:53.47 06:09.67
4 13:31:13.74 06:20.27
5 13:37:50.36 06:36.63
6 13:44:11.54 06:21.19
7 13:50:37.32 06:25.78
8 13:57:05.75 06:28.44

63 ESPENAN JOHAN 4 Tours
1 13:12:28.00 13:12.01
2 13:18:42.08 06:14.08
3 13:25:19.12 06:37.04
4 13:32:04.33 06:45.21

64 FERNANDES ARTHUR 7 Tours
1 13:13:00.94 13:44.95
2 13:19:21.38 06:20.45
3 13:26:04.78 06:43.40



4 13:32:46.09 06:41.31
5 13:39:25.73 06:39.65
6 13:46:14.76 06:49.03
7 13:52:42.39 06:27.64

66 BUGAUD CHRISTOPHE 8 Tours
1 13:12:25.81 13:09.82
2 13:18:21.06 05:55.26
3 13:24:14.80 05:53.74
4 13:30:13.40 05:58.61
5 13:36:11.45 05:58.05
6 13:42:10.25 05:58.80
7 13:48:02.48 05:52.24
8 13:54:02.17 05:59.69

67 THIRY FLORIAN 8 Tours
1 13:12:03.64 12:47.65
2 13:17:46.72 05:43.08
3 13:23:32.46 05:45.75
4 13:29:27.11 05:54.65
5 13:35:17.25 05:50.15
6 13:41:05.43 05:48.19
7 13:46:47.50 05:42.07
8 13:52:43.08 05:55.58

68 THIRY-BASTIEN PHILIPPE 8 Tours
1 13:12:30.57 13:14.58
2 13:18:31.60 06:01.04
3 13:24:28.38 05:56.78
4 13:30:36.13 06:07.75
5 13:36:40.36 06:04.24
6 13:42:45.84 06:05.48
7 13:48:51.48 06:05.65
8 13:54:49.57 05:58.09

69 EXPERT YANNICK 8 Tours
1 13:13:05.69 13:49.70
2 13:19:33.37 06:27.68
3 13:26:05.59 06:32.22
4 13:32:32.29 06:26.71
5 13:39:05.78 06:33.49
6 13:45:29.04 06:23.26
7 13:51:50.22 06:21.19
8 13:58:28.24 06:38.03

70 LAFENETRE THIBAUT 8 Tours
1 13:12:15.80 12:59.81
2 13:18:13.29 05:57.50
3 13:24:12.06 05:58.77
4 13:30:12.10 06:00.04
5 13:36:12.00 05:59.90
6 13:42:11.66 05:59.66



7 13:48:17.15 06:05.49
8 13:54:19.35 06:02.20

71 PRUNIER ROMAIN 7 Tours
1 13:12:57.43 13:41.44
2 13:19:32.05 06:34.63
3 13:25:56.91 06:24.86
4 13:32:15.03 06:18.13
5 13:38:33.80 06:18.77
6 13:44:50.11 06:16.31
7 13:50:57.61 06:07.50

72 LATAPI JOEL 8 Tours
1 13:12:45.92 13:29.93
2 13:19:07.89 06:21.98
3 13:26:00.15 06:52.26
4 13:32:29.29 06:29.15
5 13:39:00.22 06:30.93
6 13:45:25.54 06:25.33
7 13:51:57.93 06:32.39
8 13:58:28.47 06:30.55

74 PRIGENT SEBASTIEN 8 Tours
1 13:12:24.37 13:08.38
2 13:18:21.83 05:57.46
3 13:24:20.31 05:58.48
4 13:30:19.92 05:59.62
5 13:36:14.95 05:55.03
6 13:42:14.54 05:59.59
7 13:48:16.61 06:02.07
8 13:54:32.61 06:16.01

75 FAR JULIEN 7 Tours
1 13:12:58.06 13:42.07
2 13:19:36.50 06:38.45
3 13:26:08.42 06:31.92
4 13:32:38.68 06:30.26
5 13:39:37.45 06:58.78
6 13:46:29.62 06:52.17
7 13:53:16.99 06:47.37

76 MEILHAN CELINE 8 Tours
1 13:12:16.40 13:00.41
2 13:18:22.77 06:06.38
3 13:24:34.16 06:11.40
4 13:30:54.07 06:19.91
5 13:37:13.58 06:19.52
6 13:43:28.52 06:14.94
7 13:49:49.14 06:20.63
8 13:56:04.03 06:14.90

77 NOIROT MATHIEU 7 Tours
1 13:12:30.24 13:14.25



2 13:18:40.85 06:10.61
3 13:25:06.68 06:25.84
4 13:31:36.29 06:29.61
5 13:38:08.34 06:32.05
6 13:44:43.99 06:35.66
7 13:50:53.15 06:09.16

78 LEDOUX JOFFREY 8 Tours
1 13:12:29.41 13:13.42
2 13:18:33.73 06:04.33
3 13:24:39.86 06:06.13
4 13:30:47.81 06:07.95
5 13:36:50.34 06:02.53
6 13:42:58.93 06:08.60
7 13:49:04.31 06:05.38
8 13:55:08.97 06:04.67

79 8 Tours
1 13:12:38.32 13:22.33
2 13:18:42.18 06:03.87
3 13:24:37.60 05:55.42
4 13:30:39.78 06:02.18
5 13:36:41.03 06:01.26
6 13:42:36.57 05:55.54
7 13:48:37.17 06:00.61
8 13:54:36.98 05:59.81

91 LARROZE OIHAN 4 Tours
1 12:29:48.30 05:08.55
2 12:35:43.63 05:55.33
3 12:41:43.63 06:00.00
4 12:47:55.58 06:11.96

92 LAVIGNE BAPTISTE 4 Tours
1 12:30:52.92 06:13.17
2 12:38:08.88 07:15.96
3 12:45:47.46 07:38.58
4 12:53:28.19 07:40.73

93 DUBOSC ROMAIN 4 Tours
1 12:30:20.24 05:40.49
2 12:36:42.19 06:21.96
3 12:43:09.31 06:27.13
4 12:49:47.59 06:38.28

94 LAFFITTE MARIN 4 Tours
1 12:30:24.24 05:44.49
2 12:37:24.20 06:59.97
3 12:44:06.15 06:41.95
4 12:50:41.55 06:35.41

95 EXPERT JEAN 4 Tours
1 12:30:03.72 05:23.97
2 12:36:31.79 06:28.08



3 12:42:51.24 06:19.45
4 12:49:07.38 06:16.14

96 THIRY ALEXANDRE 4 Tours
1 12:30:15.90 05:36.15
2 12:36:28.49 06:12.59
3 12:42:52.14 06:23.66
4 12:49:09.91 06:17.77

97 LAFFONT MAXIME 4 Tours
1 12:30:21.89 05:42.14
2 12:37:06.29 06:44.41
3 12:44:01.01 06:54.72
4 12:50:33.90 06:32.90

98 MESTRE EMILIO 4 Tours
1 12:30:47.90 06:08.15
2 12:39:28.58 08:40.69
3 12:47:51.84 08:23.26
4 12:56:40.72 08:48.88

102 BAILLEUX HERVE 7 Tours
1 13:13:55.70 14:39.71
2 13:20:14.61 06:18.91
3 13:27:27.09 07:12.49
4 13:33:51.92 06:24.84
5 13:40:27.45 06:35.53
6 13:47:38.27 07:10.83
7 13:55:05.13 07:26.86

103 DAFFOS DAVID 7 Tours
1 13:14:11.53 14:55.54
2 13:21:20.85 07:09.33
3 13:28:41.59 07:20.74
4 13:36:16.34 07:34.75
5 13:43:38.15 07:21.82
6 13:51:20.36 07:42.21
7 13:59:14.58 07:54.23

104 BOND MICHEL 7 Tours
1 13:14:00.58 14:44.59
2 13:20:38.33 06:37.75
3 13:27:19.06 06:40.73
4 13:33:53.74 06:34.68
5 13:40:31.32 06:37.59
6 13:47:13.31 06:42.00
7 13:53:57.49 06:44.19

105 SOUHARCE JEAN PAUL 7 Tours
1 13:13:43.60 14:27.61
2 13:20:15.33 06:31.73
3 13:26:59.12 06:43.80
4 13:33:42.00 06:42.88
5 13:40:23.95 06:41.95



6 13:47:03.25 06:39.31
7 13:53:37.00 06:33.75

106 SOLANS PASCAL 6 Tours
1 13:14:38.38 15:22.39
2 13:22:54.87 08:16.49
3 13:30:52.67 07:57.81
4 13:38:42.81 07:50.15
5 13:46:30.21 07:47.40
6 13:53:56.01 07:25.80

107 SENTIER BRUNO 7 Tours
1 13:13:49.83 14:33.84
2 13:20:21.68 06:31.86
3 13:27:14.01 06:52.33
4 13:33:53.95 06:39.94
5 13:40:31.44 06:37.50
6 13:47:12.91 06:41.47
7 13:53:50.09 06:37.19

108 DAULT ARNAUD 7 Tours
1 13:13:44.95 14:28.96
2 13:20:27.90 06:42.95
3 13:27:26.13 06:58.24
4 13:33:54.31 06:28.18
5 13:40:31.48 06:37.18
6 13:47:13.66 06:42.18
7 13:54:01.70 06:48.04

110 BONNECARRERE THOMAS 6 Tours
1 13:14:25.64 15:09.65
2 13:21:58.89 07:33.26
3 13:29:50.25 07:51.36
4 13:37:50.34 08:00.09
5 13:45:51.97 08:01.63
6 13:53:46.98 07:55.02

111 THEN JOEL 7 Tours
1 13:13:48.59 14:32.60
2 13:20:10.70 06:22.11
3 13:26:26.60 06:15.91
4 13:32:45.84 06:19.24
5 13:39:02.42 06:16.59
6 13:45:22.07 06:19.66
7 13:51:42.33 06:20.27

112 SEMENT JEAN-PIERRE 6 Tours
1 13:15:26.07 16:10.08
2 13:23:57.47 08:31.40
3 13:32:28.88 08:31.42
4 13:41:03.96 08:35.09
5 13:49:53.88 08:49.93
6 13:58:43.67 08:49.79



113 MAUPOME DANIEL 7 Tours
1 13:13:50.26 14:34.27
2 13:20:17.58 06:27.32
3 13:26:58.44 06:40.87
4 13:33:46.38 06:47.94
5 13:40:26.58 06:40.21
6 13:47:12.64 06:46.06
7 13:53:37.43 06:24.79

131 MAY CLAIRE 5 Tours
1 14:17:26.49 06:19.37
2 14:24:07.59 06:41.11
3 14:31:13.00 07:05.41
4 14:38:16.24 07:03.24
5 14:45:24.94 07:08.70

132 CHABOT ISABELLE 5 Tours
1 14:17:13.28 06:06.16
2 14:23:54.06 06:40.79
3 14:30:56.64 07:02.58
4 14:37:58.29 07:01.66
5 14:44:42.41 06:44.12

133 LARROUY EMMA 5 Tours
1 14:17:24.69 06:17.57
2 14:24:25.84 07:01.15
3 14:31:46.43 07:20.59
4 14:39:02.41 07:15.99
5 14:46:05.97 07:03.56

134 LAZONDE CORINNE 5 Tours
1 14:17:25.23 06:18.11
2 14:24:32.65 07:07.42
3 14:31:54.63 07:21.98
4 14:39:16.85 07:22.23
5 14:46:38.36 07:21.51

135 DUROU AURELIE 5 Tours
1 14:16:51.97 05:44.85
2 14:23:28.59 06:36.63
3 14:30:06.49 06:37.91
4 14:36:50.75 06:44.26
5 14:43:39.93 06:49.18

136 LATAPI AMANDINE 5 Tours
1 14:17:23.50 06:16.38
2 14:24:37.32 07:13.82
3 14:31:57.84 07:20.53
4 14:39:24.83 07:26.99
5 14:46:59.17 07:34.35

161 VELASCO JULES 3 Tours
1 12:30:18.49 05:38.74
2 12:36:57.18 06:38.70



3 12:43:48.66 06:51.49
162 LISABOIS GABRIELLA 3 Tours

1 12:32:39.35 07:59.60
2 12:41:35.57 08:56.22
3 12:50:30.42 08:54.85

171 CAMPAGNARI THEO 6 Tours
1 13:11:08.20 11:52.21
2 13:16:24.88 05:16.68
3 13:21:55.80 05:30.92
4 13:27:19.04 05:23.25
5 13:32:41.75 05:22.72
6 13:38:06.48 05:24.73

172 TISNES TIMEO 6 Tours
1 13:11:30.37 12:14.38
2 13:17:34.93 06:04.56
3 13:23:36.92 06:02.00
4 13:29:32.65 05:55.73
5 13:35:44.94 06:12.30
6 13:41:47.18 06:02.24

173 WEIDER PERE TELIO 6 Tours
1 13:12:06.97 12:50.98
2 13:19:14.60 07:07.63
3 13:26:08.02 06:53.43
4 13:33:10.23 07:02.21
5 13:40:22.32 07:12.09
6 13:47:21.53 06:59.22

174 COULOMB HUGO 6 Tours
1 13:11:45.54 12:29.55
2 13:18:06.08 06:20.55
3 13:24:28.77 06:22.69
4 13:30:43.74 06:14.98
5 13:37:12.08 06:28.34
6 13:43:41.64 06:29.56

175 6 Tours
1 13:12:35.79 13:19.80
2 13:20:12.06 07:36.27
3 13:28:08.68 07:56.63
4 13:36:00.39 07:51.71
5 13:44:17.01 08:16.63
6 13:52:23.34 08:06.34

176 6 Tours
1 13:11:57.58 12:41.59
2 13:18:17.49 06:19.92
3 13:24:34.99 06:17.50
4 13:31:02.10 06:27.11
5 13:37:50.86 06:48.77
6 13:44:43.48 06:52.62



193 9 Tours
1 15:06:58.34 04:49.71
2 15:12:29.44 05:31.10
3 15:18:16.00 05:46.56
4 15:23:56.30 05:40.30
5 15:29:34.84 05:38.54
6 15:35:20.81 05:45.98
7 15:41:17.35 05:56.54
8 15:47:05.94 05:48.59
9 15:53:03.42 05:57.48

194 8 Tours
1 15:07:14.33 05:05.70
2 15:13:09.19 05:54.87
3 15:19:12.93 06:03.75
4 15:25:21.27 06:08.34
5 15:31:33.83 06:12.56
6 15:37:31.00 05:57.18
7 15:43:44.36 06:13.36
8 15:50:18.03 06:33.68


